
Sr. No.
Full Address of the 

Venue
Concerned Dy. Dir 

Contact detail
Concerned AD 
Contact details

Date/ Time of 
the Camp

PC

1

RWA, Pradhan Daljeet 
Singh, D-29, Gali No. 3, 

Hardev Ngar Jharoda, 
Delhi-110084

Sh.Mani Bhushan 
Malhotra, 

9718971739

Sh. Padam Singh 
9871832183

08.12.2023 / 
11:00 A.M. 

PC-101

2
Navyuvak Nanda Block, 

New Delhi-110045.
Sh. Harish Chand 

Sharma, 7042361509
Sh. Pravesh 
8178152692

08.12.2023/ 
11:00 AM to 

01:00 PM
PC-102

3

Khasra No-506 by pass 
Road Mahipalpur Village 

Exended, Abadi, New 
Delhi-37

Smt.Geeta Grover 
9555040600

Sh. Gulshan Yadav 
9540439165

08.12.2023/ 
11:00 AM

PC-103

4
Mahalaxmi Enclave 

Karawal Nagar New Delhi-
94

Smt. Pushap Lata 
Handa, 9818048494

Sh. Avnish Kaushal 
8840761805

07.12.2023/ 
11:30 AM to 

3:00 PM
PC-104

5
Parvesh Nagar, 

Mubarakpur Road, New 
Delhi - 110081

Sh.Mani Bhushan 
Malhotra, 

9718971739

Sh. Parvesh Kumar 
7303374135

08.12.2023/ 
11:00 AM

PC-105

6

Jai Vihar, Phase-3, 25 
Futa Road, Vishkarma 
Mandir, near Bajrang 

Chowk, New Delhi-59

Sh. Indresh Kumar, 
9650788789

Sh. Amit Kumar 
Yadav 7210841978

08.12.2023/ 
11:00 AM to 

02:00 PM
PC-106

7
Vishal Enclave Bawana 
Road, Narela, Delhi-40, 
Colony Regn. No. 1194

Sh. Indresh Kumar, 
9650788789

Sh. Kuldeep Singh 
8750270540

08.12.2023/ 
11:00 AM

PC-107

8

Rajendra Park, Shanti 
Marg, E-Block, West 

Vinod Nagar, East Delhi-
92

Sh. Ankit Singh 
9650163463

Sh. Madan Kumar 
Garg  9667473148

08.12.2023/ 
2:30 PM to 
05:00 PM

PC-108

9

West Gopal Nagar, 
Surakhpur Road, 

Najafgarh, At RWA 
Office, West Gopal Nagar.

Smt.Geeta Grover 
9555040600

Sh. Bharat Bhushan 
7742605494

08.12.2023/ 
11:00 AM to 

05:00 PM
PC-109

10
C-94/3, Bahadurpur Extn. 

Block C&D, Badarpur, 
New Delhi-110044

Smt. Pushap Lata 
Handa, 9818048494

Sh. Ajay Kumar 
9672937341

08.12.2023/ 
11:00 AM

PC-110

Details of PM-UDAY CAMP


